Plastic tubing, standard O.D.
Subject to change – 2010/122 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Plastic tubing, standard O.D.
Product range overview
Version Type Outside∅ Colour Operating medium
[mm] S
ilv
er

2010/12 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Plastic tubing, standard O.D.
Type codes
PUN — — 12x2 — — BL — 200
Material
PAN Polyamide
PFAN Perfluor-alkoxyalkan
PEN Polyethylene
PLN
PUN Polyurethane
Certification
E Economy
CM Antistatic
H Hydrolysis resistant
V0 Flame retardant to UL 94 V0
Outside∅ x wall thickness [mm]
Twin tubing
DUO Twin tubing
Colour
SW Black
BL Blue
GN Green
RT Red
WS White
GE Yellow
BR Brown
SI Silver
NT Natural
BS Blue/black
Packaging unit [m]
Subject to change – 2010/126 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Plastic tubing PAN, standard O.D.
Technical data
Plastic tubing PAN
High thermal and mechanical load
capacities.
-Q- Ambient temperature
–30 … +80 °C
-L- Temperature dependent
operating pressure
–0.95 … +19 bar
Material: Polyamide
Note on material:
Free of copper and PTFE
Operating pressure p as a function of temperature t Possible fittings
PAN-6
PAN-4/8
PAN-10/12/14
PAN-16
Push-in fittings QS,
Quick Star1)
� Internet: qs
Barbed fittings CN
� Internet: cn
Push-in fittings QS-F,
Quick Star, metal
� Internet: qs-f
Quick connectors CK
� Internet: ck
1) Recommended fitting
Dimensions and ordering data
O.D. I.D. Min. bending
radius
Flow-relevant
bending radius
Weight Colour Part No. Type PU1)
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg/m] [m]
4 2.9 12 18 0.006 Silver 152697 PAN-4x0,75-SI 50
Silver 553888 PAN-4x0,75-SI-500 500
Blue 553906 PAN-4x0,75-BL 50